
Sl.No. CIN No. College Register No. Date Of Exam Subject

1 PM29

Baby Memorial 

College of Allied 

Medical Sciences, 

Kozhikkode

150170007, 

150170010, (2)

170170002, (1)

29.12.2020

General 

Physics & 

Electronics

Practical Time Table- First Year B.Sc. MRT Degree Supplementary 

Examinations , March (December) 2020

2 PM33

Malabar Cancer 

Center,Thalassery,Ka

nnur

170170029, 

170170033,

170170035, 

(3)180170028,

180170029,  

180170046, (3)

29.12.2020

General 

Physics & 

Electronics



3 PM45

School of Medical 

Education, 

Gandhinagar, 

Kottayam

170170056, 

170170059,

170170078, (3)

180170055,

180170056, 

180170057,

180170058, 

180170059,

180170061, 

180170070,

180170074, 

180170078,

180170079, 

180170082, (11)

29.12.2020

General 

Physics & 

Electronics

180170082, (11)

Controller of Examinations

Sd/-


