Practical Time Table- First Year B.Sc. MRT Degree Supplementary Examinations , March (December) 2020

Sl.No.	CIN No.	College	Register No.	Date Of Exam	Subject
1	PM29	Baby Memorial College of Allied Medical Sciences, Kozhikkode	150170007, 150170010, (2) 170170002, (1)	29.12.2020	General Physics & Electronics
2	PM33	Malabar Cancer Center,Thalassery,Ka nnur	170170029, 170170033, 170170035, (3)180170028, 180170029, 180170046, (3)	29.12.2020	General Physics & Electronics

3	PM45	School of Medical Education, Gandhinagar, Kottayam	170170056, 170170059, 170170078, (3) 180170055, 180170056, 180170057, 180170059, 180170061, 180170070, 180170074, 180170078, 180170079, 180170079,	29.12.2020	General Physics & Electronics
---	------	---	--	------------	-------------------------------------

Sd/-Controller of Examinations